Mr. Jim Barstow
Vice President Nuclear Regulatory
  Affairs & Support Services
Tennessee Valley Authority
1101 Market Street, LP 4A-C
Chattanooga, TN 37402-2801
SUBJECT: WATTS BAR NUCLEAR PLANT – INTEGRATED INSPECTION REPORT
05000390/2022001 AND 05000391/2022001

Inspection
Procedure
Type Designation Description or Title Revision or
Date
Actions
1-PI-OPS-1-PE Protected Equipment Revision 27
NPG-SPP-07.3 Work Activity Risk Management Process Revision 36
NPG-SPP-07.3 Work Activity Risk Management Process Revision 36
Work Orders WOs 122259099, 122008541
Corrective Action
Documents
Condition Reports 1747381, 1749436, 1749567, 1763323, 1764719
1-SI-63-901-B Safety Injection Pump (SIP) 1B-B Quarterly
Performance Test
Revision 30
2-SI-3-63 18 Month Channel Calibration of the Steam Generator
4 Auxiliary Feedwater Level Loop 2-LPL-3-172
Revision 10
2-SI-903-B Valve Full Stroke Exercising During Plant Operation –
Auxiliary Feedwater (Train B), for Valve 2-LCV-3-171
Revision 15
Procedures
MMTP-144 Motor Operated Valve Diagnostic Testing Revision 6
121878118 2-SI-74-904-B, Position Indication Verification Residual
Heat Removal System
Revision 6
121978505 CUNO filter inspection, Pump Oil Change, Heat
exchanger cleaning, Pump coupling lubrication
03/22/2022
122344993 Perform Static Diagnostic Testing (MOVATS) of the
Limitorque motor actuator 2-MVOP-074-0009-B, RHR
System Isolation Valve Bypass Valve
03/18/2022
71111.19
Work Orders
WOs 122641659, 122643823, 122660908, 122662202
Corrective Action
Documents
Condition Reports 1759986
2-SI-3-902 Turbine Driven Auxiliary Feedwater Pump 2A-S
Quarterly Performance Test
Revision 17
2-SI-30-701 Containment Isolation Valve Local Leak Rate Test
Purge Air
Revision 5
2-SI-63-907 Residual Heat Removal Hot Leg and Cold Leg
Injection Check Valve Testing During Refueling
Outages
Revision 16
Procedures
2-SI-63-917 Testing of Cold Leg Accumulator Check Valves Revision 2
71111.22
Work Orders Work Orders 122059280, 122059397, 122141930, 122196549,
121879743, 121879791, 121881796,
18
Inspection
Procedure
Type Designation Description or Title Revision or
Date
Corrective Action
Documents
Condition Reports 1650648,1679707, 1679894
Engineering
Evaluations
DCN 05834 RHR flow reduction 12/29/1989
2-AOI-11 Loss of Condenser Vacuum Revision 7
2-AOI-39 Rapid Load Reduction Revision 5
2-SI-0-2A-06 Rev. 0007,
2-SI-0-2B-06 Rev. 0011
Surveillance log procedures Mode 6
Procedures
NPG-SPP-07.3 Work Activity Risk Management Process Revision 34
71153